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25038752738

Volunteer PAC T
CRATELE LA
MEMORANDUM
WE MR LU A B D3
TO: KATRINA SENGER

CAMPAIGN FIKANCE ANALYST
FEDERAL ELECTION COMMISEION

FROM: VOLUNTEER PAC
DATE: MARCH 8, 2005

PE: RESPONSE T REQUEST FOK ADINTIONAL INFORMATION

Erclosed please find copies of refund request letlers pefereneed in fhe responses (0
vour requests for additional iormation dated Febroary 4, 2005 (Amended Ocrober
Cuurierly Repostt and Febraary 16, =(¥15 ¢ Amended 12 Day Pre-Ceneral Repori),

r Paid for i::uj.r_"n.-'n]untm:r PAC nnd nol enthorized &y any Eﬂlldid-tl{;ﬂl' cumdidnte’s | |
COnIities.
Post Oilce Box ESOURE !ﬁ_{ghvi]ln. T 37215 ﬁlS—i’f_Brﬁ-aI]ﬂﬁ ]




25038752739
VYoluateer PAC

Mareh 7, 2005

John Boehner for Congress
To0s-1 Cincinnati Trayrou Road
West Chester, {3H 45069

Dear Sal:

Volonteer PAC has reccived noiification fom the Federal Klection Commission
that it may have made conaitretions (o youwr commiliss that were designated for vour
Primary Election Cycle, bk given after the date of the Primary in your state.

{Tnless your cosmrtittes had Priviary debt, we must request  refund of fus
confbution. Orir records show (e cotsributicn refencacad in cur eonononication from
e Eederal Flection Commtission s dated 9716818 in the amoum af $.2,{00.04).

Flease issue 3 refund o Yolunteer PAC 43 30013 06 possible, of indicate by
gompleting the infortmation below, that youws committer contied to raise Tuads for
Primary Debt Redurtion and that vow may keep the coptnbolion,

We apalogize for the inconveniense, but i is portinent that we follow Federal
Eicetion Law requirements.

Should vou have any guestions, please do 10t hesiare to contact me 4t o0y tine.

Rincerely,

Drawn Perkerson
Treasarer

“This stalement verifies thas the Joho Boehner for Congress h 2004 primary debl and
continued o mise funds after the date of owr primary <lection. The above referenced
cantribution from Yolunteer PAC was correctly designated for the peimary and no tedund
13 requited.

Cotrrnittee Representative Dk

CcOommnliiee.

] Paid for by Veiunmeer PAC anel nst ﬂumuri:ﬁ-ém:y ay candidnie or candidate’s _‘
Post OFfice Box 150088 Mashville, TN 37213 515-3806-0045 )




25038752740

Yolunteer PAC

March 7, 2005

Janice Bowling for Congeeas
2315 Ovocs R
Tollohoms, T 37384

Dizar Sal:

Volinmeer PAC has recaived nodificalion from the Fadarad Election Commission
that it miay have made coniribtions to v comtaitice thet were desigaied for yoar
Primery Election Cyele, byt given aller the datz of the Pomary o your state.

Hnless yenr conuniitee had Primary debt, We st vequedt & rafond of s
conlribution, Owr records show the contsbution referencsd in our communicakion fromm
ihe Federal Blection Commixston was dated B/19/04 in the amoymt of B5,000.00.

Flease issue 2 tefund o Volunteer PAC s soon as possibile, of Indicate by
completing the infonnation below, that your compmaitere sovtitiosd to rass funds for

Primary Debt Beduction and fhat you may keep the contribiation.

We apologize for the meonventence, bt & is perinent that we follow Federal
Elcetion Law requirements.

Shioukd yos huve iy guestions, ploase do nos hesitals 10 CONAC 6 1l any e,

Hmcencly,

Prawn Pergerson
TrEaga

Thit statement yagfies that the Japice Bowling for Congress had 2004 primaey el
continued o mise funds afler the date of oue prishary elortion. The shove reforencel
sontribution from Volunteer PAC was correotly designsted lur the pritnury and no refund
is regquired.

------

Comimitles Representative e

------ amr LT EEEEEE—-———

rortiitee.

i_ _______ Past Olhce Box 134088 Nashville, TN 37215 615-3RG-0045




IE03A752741
Yolunieer PAC

Mareh 7, 2003

Moediesn Brown for Congress:
PO Box 498
Flowtown, PA 1321

Pear Sat:

Volunreer PAC has reccived potification from ihe Fedeml Election Comussion
that it may bave made conlribybons to you Comnides thal were designared fur your
Primary Electon Cyele, but given aiter sthe date of the Primary in your seate,

Unless your eommiites had Primisry detr, we must tequest 4 refund of this
copgribution. Ohir records show the contribution teferenced in our conunumication from
the Federal Flection Comnission was datad $/14504 in the amount of 33,000.00,

Pregse issue a refund 50 Volunieer PAL us soon 88 possible, or sndieniz by
comaplering the information helowr, that your conuaitice continued to waise funds for

Primary Dete Raduction and that voo may heep the contribmtion.

We smilopize for the ineonvenizace, but ir is perninent that we foliow Fedesal
Election Low raquiterments,

& honld vou huve any questions, please do oot besiiate 1o contact me at any e,

Sincemdy.

Dawn Peikerson
Trendaret

Thic siatement vedfics that the Melizsa Brovm for Congress had 2004 primary debt and
condinged to raise funds after the date of cur primary clection. The above referenced
comttiburion from Vilumeer PAC wis correctiy designated for the primary and no refund
15 reguiad.

] e AW W=

Commltee Representaive Dhite
E “-E-‘-a-m Yor by Volunicer PAC and not mhorized hyar:ycamﬁdawmcmm data™s -E
COTTTL e, '

Post Otfice Box 159088 Maghville, TH 37215 615-386-(k45

--------------- - ——EEEmEm———




25038752742

VYolunteer PAC

Murch 7, 2003

Tonn Cobaen for Senade
PO Box 977
Whaskogee, DR 744

Dienr Sal:

Voluntser PAC has received notification fromn tie Fadetsl Elartion Comemission
that it may hive made contebutions to your comisdnes that were designutet for your
Frimary Election Cyele, but given alles the dave of the Piimay in your state.

Unless your comtaittes had Primany debt, we st reqoest a refiod of this
contrihuton. O records show the contabation referenced in our cormunication fivm
ihe Federal Blection Commission was dated D148 in the amount of $5,000.00.

Flesse issue a refund to Yolumesr PAT as so0n as possible, of indicate by
completing the information below, that your cogmnittes comtineed 10 rwse funds for
Primary Dbt Reduction and that you nmuay keep she contribution,

We apolopize for the inconvenience, ot it is pertinent that we Ioilow Federal
Eieotion Law nequinzmeants.

Shonkd you have aay guesinns, pleass do nos hosiipe i COMIAct Ime & any rime.

Suncenely,

Bl Perkorson
Treagarar

This statement verdfies that the Tom Cobum for Senate had 2004 privary doly and
continuedt to caise funds after the date of our prisnasy election. The sbove refercnved
conttibutian from Volsatesr PAC was correctly designated For Lhe poimary and no refind
is reguired.

Conunittee Representative Lrare

E—— ) YLD AEEEEE——— L.

CONTEiLiEe
Post Office Box 1TO0B8 Mashville, TN 37215 615-186-0043

1
1

1

----------- amm —— -=d




25038752743

Volunteer PAC

Moreh 7, 2005

Geofl Davis for Crmgress
316l Divie Hidhway, Ste, F
Erianger, &Y 41018

Dhear Sal:

Vodunleer PAC has received notification fom the Fedenal Election Conimission
shat it may have piade contributions to your commiities thal were desiprsted for your
Pritnary Llection Cycle, but given after the date of the Prinmey in yoow stne,

Unless yorr commisee had Primary debt, we must mquest a relund of this
comribution, Oue reconds how the contritution referenced [ owr copmunicalion from
the Federad Election Comrmssion was dated 914/ in the wnownr of 33,000,400,

Planse isyue a refind o Volunkeer PAC as soon as possible, o indicate hy
completing the information below, that your committes continued o rake fitnds for

Primsary Debt Bedustion and that you may keep the coutribution.

We apologize for the Incoavenience, bart it ds pestaenr that we follow § ederal
Hlection Taw reguivathents,

$hould vou have sny guestions, plaase v not hesitate 0 CONLALT e 4 any e,

Sincercly,

P Petkcarsan
Tresesuer

This starement vefics that the Geoff Davis for Congress bad 2004 primary Jebl and
continned o mise fands after the date of ur primary cloction. The above rederenced
coutribution Tom Voleateer PAC was correctly destanated Tor the printary wnd no sefund
is required,

_—— - —_—aasssanre—-—-—m————l

Commillee Reprosentativ Dae

S —— L L L L DT T L oL m-mr EL A

Paid for by Volooieer PAL mil net authorized by any candidate or candidida’s
CORGTTED.




25038752744

Volunteer PAC

March 7, 2005

Fim TheMint for Senate
701 Gervaig SL, Sta, 1530-178
Cotnmbin, SO AFH)]

Dear Sal;

Voiynieer PAC hag received nogfcaron from the Feders] Eleciion Commission
tiat it reuy have made conmibutions W your commithzc thal ware designated for your
Primary Election Cvele, but given afler the dute of the Primeey in your sate,

Unless yobr commities lad Pritogey debd, we nust request a refund of tis
sontdbution. Our records show the contrbstion refereseed n our cotunznication from
the Federal Blertion Conmission was dated 9200 tn the oot of 55 (6000,

Tlense Bswue a refund o Volonieer PAC as somm es possible, or indicate by
compieting the information below, that your cominiltee continesc 10 rase fynds For

Erritary Dbl Redoction and that vou muy keep the conlritution,

We apelogize for the ncoavenience, bul it is pestinenl that we follow Federsl
Flection Laer reqguivetants,

Shonkd you huve poy guestions, plaase do nor hositale to contac me & any tHme.

Sinceizly,

Diwwnt Perkessan
Treasurer

This statemont verifies that the Mim Dediint For Senale kad 2004 primary defit and
continued io rmise fonds after the date of our primary election. The above vefevenced
contribpsion from Voluateer PAC was correetly designmed tor the primary gad no refund
15 Teajudrsd,

R — —aanaare -

Carmmitee Reprosenlative Diate

--------------- - -t —dumm

COTTEnRies.
Post CHfice Box 159088 Mashyilie, T 37215 f15-380- s

- R — 1 ] L L] -




25038752745

Yolunteer PAC

hlareh 7, 2005

Tom Larhatn for Congress
PO Box TE
Clarton, TA 303235

Denr Sal:

Voluntaer PAC hag received notification frons she Federal Eicetion Conumssion
that il may fave made conedbutions to your conunitics that were designated for your
Primary Slection Twcle, but mven after the dare of e Primary in yow stale,

Unless your contuitiee Itad Primary debt, we imwst request » refund of this
contribution. Owur records show the contribution referenced it owr companrication frorn
ihe Federad Plection Commission was dated 5714064 in the amousnt of $5,00.00.

Flease issue a cefund w0 Volunteer PAC as socn as possibls, or indicatz by
comipleting the information below, fat your comunitize contiuved to rase fumels for

Primary Det Rednction and that you ey heep the cotiribation,

We apologize for the ineonvenience, bul it is portinent that we follow Federal
Elecaon Law eeguiretnents.

Should you have asy questions, please dn nor hesitate 1o cantact me at any time.

Sincerely,

Dawn Perkorson
TienRurer

This seatensent verifies that the Tom Latham for Coogress had 2004 priwwary debr and
comtinsed to taise fonds afler iz date of omr primary etection. The above refercnced
contribution Tron Vohunteer PAC way comeetly desigitored for the primmary and uo reiund
15 regured,

Cognmittee Represoatative Eate
f Paid for by Volunizer PAS snd not anthorized hy any candidate ot cendadite’s i
comnmLiled,

Fost Office Box 130088 Nashville, TN 37215 615-336-0045

[ —— 1) T LT TR Dol




25038752748

Volunteer PAC

IWlareh 7, M5

el Martinzz for 'S Senate
11 8. Bumbv Ave,, Sie, 0
Chelande, FL32E0S

Prear Sal.

Volunmear PAC has eoeived nodfication fromn the Federd Flection Coinrméssion
that it may bave made contributions to vonr conmutese thit were designated for your
Priroacy Election Cvele, but given after the daie of the Primoy in your staee,

Unless your eormutiiiee had Primary delbt, we must request 4 refund of this
condribution. O records show the contribution refersnced in owr commmpication from
ihe Federad Flection Commission was dated 9/27/04 in the wnound of $5,000.00.

Fiease issue » refund o Volunteer PAC a5 soon as possible, of indicate by
cotapleting (he informsation below, that yoor copmmites cominved fo rase frmds for

Primary Dedt Reduction and tiat you ty keep the cotieibition.

We apologize for the inconvenience, bat it is perinent that we follow Federal
Elcering Law requirements.

Should vou have any questions, pleass do not hesitaie 1 cantact e at ROV {Ime.

Atncerely,

Daws Perkerson
Trsasater

This statenwent verifies that Lbe Mel Martiner for US Senate had 2004 primary debr st
comtinsed o raise fonds after the date of owr primary shection. The above refercnced
conlribuTion fron Yolunteor PAC was corrcety designatesd for the primary asd s reiund
i5 regurred,

n_——n—m—— | esassssr-——————————————SEmmarTr-

Committee Repressntative Duge

[E——— LT - B e ———— ]

CROTIRTTRET S,
Post Office Box 159088 Masivsille, 10 37215 §15-380-0045

imre




IE038752747
Voluntezr PAC

Mearch 7, 2005

Michels for US Senate
PC Box 127
Brommsville, WI 5306

Pear Saf:

Voalunteer PAC las received norfication frosa the Federal Election Commisston
that il may have made contributions to your commitet that were desizsted for your
Primary Blection Cyole. but given after the date of the Primary in your state.

{nless your comtrittee had Primary delit, we musk teguesl 2 refuid of this
contnbution, Our tecords thow the connihution teferenced in our communication fram
rhe Federal Hlection Cottumission was dated $/24/04 in the amount of $3,006G.00.

Piesse issue a refund o Volsnteer PAC a5 soon & passible, or indicaie by
completing the information below, that your cominities ¢outinued 10 rpjse funds for

Pringary Dbt Reduction and et you may leeep the cond irThMEERCR.

We apologize for the inconvenience, T ir i portinenl ihat we follow Fedezal
Election Law roguireinents.

Shauld you have any questions, pleass do nol hesitate 10 contact e at any time.

Sinceraly,

Diawn Perkarmson
Trcasurer

This statement veriies tha te Michels (ox US Scoake had 2004 pritnary debt and
continued 10 reize funds alter the date of our primary election. The above referenced
conmibwion from Voluateer PAC was coprectly designuted for the primary and ne cefind
18 Teauited,

Post Office Box 159063 Mashville, TN 37215 B13-3864HM

------ L] LT

Coronyitter Represenlafive Dare
Paid for l;sr;:;":'rl-um':ﬁl' PAL and nol avthoczed by ﬁn} condidere or condidate’s ]
i- oonriifise, i
| i




I503B752T48
VYolunteer PAC(

Méarch 7, 2005

Nussle for Congrers
B0, Bos 324
dManchester, TA 32057

Daar Sul:

Voluteer PAC his received nolification Trom ihe Federat Election Cromanission
fhal 3l sy have made contributions o your comnites thar were designared for your
Primary Election Cyele, bug given afice (he date of the Pomary 10 your state.

[abess your conunities had Brimary debt, we musl reqest a refind of s
contiibution. Ou tecovels show ihe comiribution referanced In pur cotisnmuication from
the Federal Flestion Commission was duted 978/ jo the amoany of $1,000.00,

Please issue a refund 10 Volrokser PAC as spoun 48 possible, oF indicate by
comipleting the inforsation below, that your connnitice continged o vaase: funes For

Primary Debt Reduction and that you may kesp the contrbulin.

We spalogize for the inconvenience, but it is perdnens that we follow Federal
Eleciiog L roe Wiernants,

Shopld vou have any questions, pieass do not Liesjfate 16 Cobiact e at any Ll glcH

Stncerely,

Crawn Perkerson
Tt ey

This seatement verifies that the Nussle for Congress had 2004 primary debl #nd continued
i3 Egine Funds aller the date of oue primary election, The sbove referenced coslsbution
feoin Yolunteer PAC was comeotly designated for the mnnsry and ano refund is required.

LT R e ————— e L L]

Commilics Representative Dawe

------ - LLLLT LY LT

COities. .
Fost Office Box 159088 Mashville, TN 37215 615-380-00435 i

_—_wusssssr-———————JEEEaan- T e ———————————eeeeeeeeee =W W W -




25038752749

Yohunteer PAC

Bedarch 7, 2005

Mik= Sodrel for Congress
102 Notth Shore D, Ste. 500
Jaffersooviile, IN 47130

Draur Sal:

Volnateer FAT has received notification {rosn the Federal Election Commission
tha it may have made contributions ko your cotmiites that were designared for your
Prisary Election Cwcle, but given afier the date of the Primary in your state,

Uniess your conwmittee had Primsry delt, we must tequest a refund of thig
contrbution. Our necords thow e contihution weferenced in our communication fiar
ihe Federal Bleotion Commission was dated 8/ 10 in the amount of 35,000,040

Plasse bisue 4 relund o Volenicer PAC a5 soon s possible, o indivate by
completing the: inforruntion below, that your comundties erutiaued 10 riise funds For
Primnury Dbt Reduction and that you may keep the contibation.

We apilogize for the inconvenicnee, but ik is prriinenl that we fc:llow Federal
Eiecrion Lew reqguiurerments.

Should vou have any questtons, please do not hesitati W Tontack e 4t any time.

Sincerely,

Drawn Porkerson
Treagarer

This statement verifics thai e Mike Sedmed for Congress had 2004 pomery deli awd
contitued io taize funds afler the date of vur peimary slection. The sbove referenced
conmihution {tom Yolenwer PAC was corroetly desigrated for the primary and ao refund
is required,

———_—_— | ——— ——FumE=EE3T —_—

Cormudriee Representitive | B
Paid for by Wolomeer PAC and ot awwhodzed by any candidate or candidate’s ]
EOnnities.

Post Offioe Box 159088 Mashkvids, TH 37213 515-3R6-0RKS




35036752750
Volanteer PAC

hlaueh 7, 20005

Ytan Thompeon for Congresy
5523 Graad Avenue
Des Moines, 14 50332

Dear Sal:

Volonieer PAC has received notdication froni the Federil Election Commiission
thak it tnay have made coniribuions 1 your cominiien hat wete desigmated for your
Primary Election Cvele, but given affer the date of the Primay In yOuT Siake.

Unizss your commitics had Primary debt. we inust request & rafund of fhis
courribudon. Our reconds shiow the conimbution referenced i ove comuwtication frodm
the Fedecal Blection Commixsion was dated S1afidm the aoount of 55 (W00,

DPlaage iexie 2 refund to Volunteer PAC a5 soon as possible, of lodicate by
epinpleiing the intormation bedov, 1hat your commmittes comtinner] tn rwse funds Tor
Pripnary Debt Redpcrion and thal you may keep the contritaion.

We apalogize for the inconveniense, UL i ja pemsent it we foifow Pederal
Flectian Law taquirements.

Shouktl vou bave any questions, please do nok esitale 1 CORLGE me al any time.

Sincerely,

{Iawn Perkerson
Tyansursr e e muam -

This siatement vorifies that the Stan Thomeson for Congrass had 2004 primary cebl asd
continued to taise funds ofter the date of our primary election. The above referenced
contribution f1om Volunteer PAC was comrectly designuted for the primacy und 1o refund
iz Teguired,

Comgnittec Represeotative Date

l- Paid for ry Voluntees PAC and not authorized by any cundidate or candidate’s
: COMANTGE,
] Post Office Box 159088 Nashville, TN 37215 6135-356-0045

-mr L]




25038752731

Vaolonteeyr PAC

March 7, 205

CGreg Walcher for Congress
P.O. Box 450
Crand Tunetion, CO 81502

Tiear Sal:

Volunteer PAC has recaived notification foom the Foderal Election Commission
that it may have made contribucons b your committed that wee designated foar o
Primary Flecticn Cycle. bt given after the date of the Primary in wour ste.

Unless vour cominittec had Prmary deb, we must request a rofond of is
contribution. Our records sttow the conbution referenced in 0Or commumication from
the Federal Blection Commission was dated 716/04 in the amouent of $5,000.00.

Please (saue 3 redund to Volunleer PACT as so0i 1s possibie, or indicase by
compieting the inforciation belotw, tart yoar corindiies contibued 1o raise funds for

Primnary Debt Reduchion and thet you ey heep the cofrivihntion,

We apologize for the inconvenience, hus iLis perfinent that we {oliow Vederal
Elaction Law reguirerncats,

Shauld youu have any questions, please do not heslats 1o confacl me ai any TS

Simeerely.

Drawn Perkerson
Trepsres

This statemient verifios thad the Cireg Wabeher for Congress iad 2004 primary dob and
conlinoed b0 reise fands wlier the date of our primary clection. The above referenced
contibution from Volunteer PAC was correatly desisnsled Tor the prisnary and no refund
15 required,

----- LT AumEmE—-—

Committze Represenlative Daze

’mfmhymﬂtﬁrf'ﬂ{" and ol anthonzed bﬁ}.zmy candidaie r.rr -L..ﬁ!‘lﬂllﬂﬂtfﬂk: ------ —|

1
1
1
1
1
|

conlities.
Fost Office Box 159063 Nashville, TN 37215 615 0B6-0(M3 i




25038752752

Veolunteer PAC

March 7, 2005

Herman Cain for US Senate
825 Faurways Ct,, Stz 303
Stockbridge, (GA 30281

Dear Sal:

Volunteer PAC lias reorived norification fom the Federat Blection Commission
thak It may have made contriboticns (o your cominiies hal were deatpnated for vour
Prirmary Flection Cyele, but given after the duee of the Primuy in your state.

Undezs your comsndties had Primary debd, we ust request 2 refungd of this
conmribution. D racords show the conmibition referenced i our commueication from
the Federa! Blection Comrnission was dated $04M in the mnount of $35,000.00.

Prese fugue 4 refumd to Volunteer PAC as sonn as passible, o lndicate by
campicting the information below, that your cormmittes continuetl 1o raise funds for
Prirvary Dbt Reduction and (hak you may keep the contritntion.

We apologize Tor the inconvenienes, hui i is pertinent tat we folionw Pesteral
Elechon Law requirtiients.

Stoukd you have any questions, planse do not hesitate 10 conlnet me al any time.

Sncer]y,

Dawn Perkersoh
_'_I::I'E-ilﬁumr

This statemezt verifies that the Herman Cain for US Senae had 2004 primary debt snd
cotitinaed o taise fonds atter the date of gur primary election. The shove relcreoced
cantribution from Yolunser PAC was comectly designaied for the primary and no sfund
15 requined,

----- LT umEEr—-

Comrnittee Represeniative Date

-mr —_——  A——r———————————————————— —EEmEns———————AmREEr

Eaid for by Wolunteer PAC and not wuthosized by any cundidate o candidala’s
commiliee.




I5038752753
VYolinieer PAC

Marzh 7, 2003

Cam Cavasso e U8 Senate
PO Box 44
Waimnanaic, HI 3795

Paar Sak:

Volonteer PAC has received notification 1o ihe Federd Eleciion Commission
fhal it may have made contributions to yont sommittes thut were designared for your
Primary Flectinn Cyole, bui given after the date of the Pramary in your srate,

Uniess yoor sonurittes had Primey debt, we must request a tofund of this
comributing. Chir records show the coutrihuton teferenced in ver commuanication from
bl Eederst Bection Comunission was daked 1W404 in the amownt of $1,000.00.

Presse issue a refund to Volunteer PAC as soon 2y possible, or indwase by
curiplering the inlormation helowr, that your conuuitiee continued 1o vaise funds for

Primary Dbt Raducting and that vou may keep the contribakion.

We apaingive for the ineonvanieace, bl it s pertinent fhat we follow Federal
Elecrion Law raquitements.

Shorld vy have any questions, ploase do not hesitate fo contact me 2t uw) (0e.

Sinceredy.

Drawy Perkerson
Treasnres

This sestement verifies that the Cam Cavasso fur US Scaaie had 2004 primary debt and
continver bo teike fonds alter the date of our primary cleetion. The above referenced
contribulion from Volumees PAC was correcily designawd for the primary and no rfi]
is reguiredd,

{omeittee Repressntative Dt

TR ECes,
Post Olfice Box 159088 Mashvilte, TN 37215 £15-386-0045

------ L] [(S=T T T




25038752754

Yolinteer PAC

Warch 7 2005

Nussle for Conpreas
T O Box 334
MManchester, IA 32057

[hear Sak:

Voluneer FPAC ling received notficstion fiom the Federal Election Commisstoin
thut it may have made contributions to yomr centunitiet that were desimuted for vour
Primary Election Cyele, but given after the date of the Primary it your state.

Unless your commisles had Primary debl, we must reguesr 2 sefund of this
contiibuion, Our tecurds show the contribwiion referenced i our communication from
the Federal Tection Commission was dated 10404 i the smound of FLI000.

Piesyz issue A refimd o Volunteer PAC as soon s possible, or mdicate by
completing the information below, dat vorr commities cotinues o ralse funds for
oty Debt Reduction and ehat you may keep the conicibation.

We apolngize for the ineonvenience, but it Is pertinent hat we follow Federal
Election Law raquilemes.

Should vos have any questions, pleass do not hesitate W Contack me at 20y 1ime.

Sikeerely,

Dren Prakerson
Treaser

This siaement verifies thid the Nuszle for Congress had Z004 primary debi and continued
‘g rise tunds afler the date of our primary election, The pbove referenced contribution
from Volumtesr PAC was correcBy desiangted for the primary and no retond is required.

{ominittec Representative Date

[ —— TV VLT L

conTmattec. ;
Post Olhce Box 159083 Nashville, T 37215 6153860045 |
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25038752755

Volunteer PAC

March 7. 2005

Hewry Brown for US Congrass
P O Hox £1886
MNorth Charleston, SC 294319

Digar Sal:

Volunteer PAC has received potification from de Federd Elertion Comenigsion
that it oy bave made consributions fo your cortmittes that were deaiprated for your
Primary Blection Cyele, but given afler the date of the Priovary in your state.

Untess your commiiter had Primary debt, we piwst tequest A refond of this
contribugon. Dor reeords show the contribation refornced 6 our communication from
ihe Federal Election Ciommission was dated 0N in the amount of $1,060.08,

Plouse issue 2 tefing to Voluateer PAC a5 soon as possible, or indicate by
completing the information below, that your comtiites continusd 1o raise fpods for

Primary Debl Beduction and 1hat you may keep the contribution,

We apoiogize for the ineonvenience, bul it is pritinent that we follow Feders]
Election Law régquivemanis.

Shonbd you have any quesiions, plaase do not hesitale to contact s & a0V TIme.

Sincenchy,

Plawn Pereesson
Treasater

This siaement verfies that the Fleney Brown for US Congress had 2004 primary debl and
comtinued fo raise funds aller the date of our pamary election. The above referencerd
contribugon from ¥ riuntect PAL way corectly degigisted for the pamary and no refund
is requircd.

aT— —_ e — e L EEEEEA -

{Committee Represenladive Drae

Paid for by Voluneer PAC nd pet audhorized by any candidate or candidate’s
ol
Poat Office Box 159088 Nashvilie, TH 37215 613-380- 0045

---------------
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